1

a b W0 N

= =2 ©O© 0 ~N O

- O

12

13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Strona 1

Zawody: Silver Run Bardo 2018
Data: 2018-04-28

Kategoria: 21KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
1 249 PIOTR KOCIOoLOWICZ
1 333 ZBIGNIEW ZIOBER
2 226 KRZYSZTOF  GODLEWSKI
1 208 SZYMON BRZEZOWSKI
1 217 JACEK DABROWSKI
3 207 JACEK BRZEZOWSKI
2 326 KORNEL WOJCZUK
2 294 ADRIAN SCHWITALLA
4 315 KRZYSZTOF  TOMCZUK
1 329 MAREK WYDMUCH
5 256 TOMASZ KOZIEL
3 250 PAWEL KOLOWROCKI

286 ARTUR PLAZA
4 311 LESZEK SWITAL
7 229 TOMASZ GRYKIEL
5 202 SEBASTIAN AKUTKO
6 222 MARCIN GAWLIK
3 318 MICHAEL URBANSKI
4 325 PAWEL PANTAK WOJCZUK
330 RADOSLAW ZAGROBELNY
2 269 MICHAL MARGASINSKI
8 215 ADAM DANEL
7 203 MARCIN BES
5 280 PAWEL PASTUSZKA
1 296 ANASTAZJA  SKORA
6 337 ADAM BANDEL
8 287 LUKASZ PYKA
1 278 RADOSLAW PANEK
9 225 SEBASTIAN GLUZA
10 293 TOMASZ SAWKA
3 272 MICHAL MEOTKOWSKI
1 297 MARTA SONNEK
2 234 JUSTYNA IGNATOWSKA
7 240 DANIEL JEZIERSKI
1 220 MONIKA DUDA
9 303 GRZEGORZ STROJEK
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
21KM_M35

21KM_M25
21KM_M35
21KM_M40
21KM_M30

21KM_M35
21KM_M30
21KM_M40
21KM_M35
21KM_M55
21KM_M35

21KM_M40

21KM_M35
21KM_M40

21KM_M35
21KM_M40
21KM_M40
21KM_M30

21KM_M30
21KM_M50
21KM_M25

21KM_M35
21KM_M40
21KM_M30
21KM_K25
21KM_M30
21KM_M40
21KM_M18

21KM_M35
21KM_M35
21KM_M25
21KM_K35
21KM_K35
21KM_M30
21KM_K40
21KM_M40

Miejscowosdeam

JANOWIEC  GORY BARDZKIE TEA
M

ZMIGROD XRUNNERS

ZAROW GVT

WROCLAW  VEGE RUNNERS

WILCZYCE DABROWSKI BROTHER
S

WROCLAW  VEGE RUNNERS

WROCLAW -

SIECHNICE  MKS SIECHNICE

WROCLAW -

BARDO SGR SPECIALIZED

KUDOWA-ZDR®WDOWSCY MILOSNICY
BIEGANIA

DZIERZONIOWBIEGNE, ZEBY BAR
TEK MOGL BIEGAC

WROCLAW -

MARGONIN  PCH_RUN -MORSY MAR
GONIN

POZNAN KS JULIAN

WROCLAW -

SIECHNICE ~ MKS SIECHNICE

LADEK-ZDROJFLUNKYBALLTEAM LA
DEK-ZDROJ

LADEK ZDROJ -

WROCLAW  AWF WROCLAW

ZABKOWICE SIZABKOWICKA GRUPA

IE BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

TYCHY -

JORDANOW SLASXD SOBOTKA

ZIEBICE ABY DO METY

ZAGAN -

+ODZ

OPOLE ORS

KAMIENIEC ZABKOWI

CKI

OPOLE RUN-LOG

NYSA SEZONSTARTOWY.PL

WROCLAW LA BOMBA LA FIESTA

SYcow KB LUPUS

NYSA SEZONSTARTOWY.PL

WROCLAW -

SZCZECIN -

PRZEMKOW -

tel. 691601151

netto
01:34:03

01:36:29
01:42:12
01:42:55
01:45:51

01:46:00
01:46:47
01:47:02
01:47:36
01:47:43
01:47:58

01:48:20

01:49:04
01:49:19

01:49:11
01:50:16
01:50:21
01:50:38

01:51:24
01:52:04
01:52:48

01:52:48
01:53:38
01:54:06
01:54:04
01:55:56
01:57:10
01:58:15

01:58:44
01:59:29
02:00:28
02:00:32
02:02:02
02:02:11
02:02:09
02:02:40

Wynik
01:34:04

01:36:31
01:42:13
01:43:00
01:45:53

01:46:05
01:46:52
01:47:09
01:47:43
01:47:51
01:48:06

01:48:23

01:49:12
01:49:19

01:49:25
01:50:25
01:50:28
01:50:43

01:51:29
01:52:07
01:52:48

01:52:52
01:53:38
01:54:10
01:54:11
01:56:03
01:57:21
01:58:25

01:58:53
01:59:32
02:00:36
02:00:40
02:02:07
02:02:14
02:02:15
02:02:41

Tempo
04:28

04:35
04:52
04:54
05:02

05:03
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:08

05:09

05:12
05:12

05:12
05:15
05:15
05:16

05:18
05:20
05:22

05:22
05:24
05:26
05:26
05:31
05:35
05:38

05:39
05:41
05:44
05:44
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:50
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Strona 2

Kategoria: 21KM

Kat

21KM_M35
21KM_M35
21KM_K30
21KM_M45
21KM_M40
21KM_K35
21KM_K30
21KM_K40

21KM_M55
21KM_M50
21KM_M35
21KM_M40
21KM_M45

21KM_M50
21KM_K25
21KM_M40
21KM_K40
21KM_M30

21KM_K30

21KM_M45

BOGACZYNSKA-ADARTKM_K40

21KM_M40
21KM_M60

GLINA - KRAWCZYK21KM_K40

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
11 243 KRZYSZTOF  JOZEFOWICZ
12 261 MAREK KULCZYCKI
1 232 EWELINA HASIUK
1 300 PAWEL STAWARZ
10 290 MICHAL RZEPECKI
3 306 JOANNA SZNAJDER
2 237 KINGA JANOWSKA
2 273 DANA MORAVCOVA
2 295 ZBIGNIEW SKORA
2 244 ZBIGNIEW JUSZCZAK
13 259 MARCIN KRYSIEWICZ
11 338 REMIGIUSZ CHOCHOLSKI
2 204 ROBERT BIELAWSKI
233 JACEK HORSZCZARUK
266 MAGDA MACKOWIAK
12 308 SYLWESTER  SZYLAR
301 JUSTYNA STEFANIAK
213 PATRYK CZERMAK
3 219 AGNIESZKA DOMAGALA
288 DARIUSZ RATAJCZAK
4 206 BOZENA
13 346 JAROSLAW RODAK
1 275 LESZEK NADOLNY
5 224 MALGORZATA
4 251 MALGORZATA KOPYTKO
14 262 PAWEL KUPPER
6 247 JOANNA KARCZYNSKA
14 252 MARCIN KORNAS
3 276 ANNA OKON
1 245 ANNA JUSZCZAK
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

21KM_K35
21KM_M35
21KM_K40

21KM_M40

21KM_K25
21KM_K55

Miejscowos&eam
SMARDZOW SMARDZOW PANY

STARA BYSTRZYCA

SIECHNICE  VEGE RUNNERS
OLESNICA LUPUS OLESNICA
POZNAN -

WROCLAW -

WROCLAW -

BEZDEKOV NADORRADO HORNI
Ji

ZAGAN -

OPATOWEK -

OPOLE RUN-LOG

STRZEGOM

DOBROSZYCEKANCELARIA BIELAWS
Ki

WARSZAWA -

WROCLAW  NOA

WROCLAW  4KRESKI

OLESNICA KB LUPUS OLESNICA

BYSTRZYCA KZBBDXMAJ SIE W BI
EGANIU

ZABKOWICE SIZABKOWICKA GRUPA

IE BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

DOLSK HERNIK TEAM

ZABKOWICE SIZABKOWICKA GRUPA

IE BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

WALBRZYCH

LESZNO -

STARCZOW  ZABKOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

KLODZKO -

WROCLAW -

OLESNICA  BIEGANIE=POMAGANI

E /CALA OLESNICA
BIEGA

BRASZOWICE ZABKOWICKA GRUPA
BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE
IN

WROCLAW -

OPATOWEK -

tel. 691601151

netto

02:03:06
02:05:43
02:06:21
02:09:58
02:11:13
02:11:22
02:11:24
02:11:44

02:11:48
02:11:49
02:12:46
02:13:25
02:13:27

02:13:37
02:15:01
02:15:01
02:16:26
02:16:55

02:17:36

02:18:09
02:23:05

02:25:20
02:26:21
02:26:34

02:27:30
02:33:36
02:37:22

02:38:58

02:39:44
02:46:57

Wynik
02:03:12
02:05:46
02:06:25
02:10:06
02:11:19
02:11:23
02:11:32
02:11:53

02:11:53
02:11:59
02:12:54
02:13:28
02:13:31

02:13:40
02:15:04
02:15:04
02:16:51
02:16:59

02:17:42

02:18:17
02:23:12

02:25:30
02:26:36
02:26:41

02:27:39
02:33:39
02:37:31

02:39:08

02:39:50
02:47:07

Tempo
05:52
05:59
06:01
06:11
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:16

06:16
06:17
06:19
06:21
06:21

06:21
06:25
06:25
06:31
06:31

06:33

06:35
06:49

06:55
06:58
06:59

07:01
07:19
07:30

07:34

07:36
07:57
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